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Name:  ammar abdalhadi shallal 

Date of Birth:  1/1/1982 

Religion:muslim 

Martial statues:married 

No. of children:2 

Specialization:economie 

Position:teaching 

Scientific Degree:techer 

Work Address: University of anbar- College administration and 

economies 

Work Phone: 

Mobile:07808902081   

E-mail:ammarda81@gmail.com 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

4002 administration and 

economies 
anbar B.Sc. 

4009 administration and 

economies 
anbar M.Sc. 

4008 administration and 

economies 
anbar Ph.D. 
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   Any other 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

-4009 College administration and economies 

 

alanbar 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2005-2009 College of science employee 0 

2009- College administration and economies 

 

teaching 4 

   3 

   2 

   5 

   6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعت الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

4000 Economical development-economic history economies 0 

4000 Principles of economies accounting 4 

4003 Economical development-economic history economies 3 

4003 Public finance economies 2 

4005-4009 Principles of economies-oil economy 

-financial institution –total economy 
economies 5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   0 

   4 

   3 

   2 

   5 
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   6 

   7 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

Researcher alanbar 4000 conference 1 

iecturer alanbar 4004 Scientific symposium 2 

iecturer alanbar 4003 Scientific symposium 3 

Researcher iraqea 4007 conference 4 

Researcher Ottoman university 4008 conference 5 

Researcher alanbar 4009 conference 6 

iecturer alanbar 4009 Scientific symposium 7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

 Educational guidance 

 Sports activities 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 Administratative and financial 

corruption in iraq 

almustansiriya 2011 

2 Poverty in Iraq 2005-2015 alanbar 2017 

3 Poverty in the developing countries alaraqea 2018 

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 
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    Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

0202-0202 alanbar acknowledgments 0 

0202-0202 alanbar acknowledgments 4 

4007 aliraqea A certificate of appreciation 3 

4008 alottmanya A certificate of appreciation 2 

4009 alanbar A certificate of appreciation 5 

4009 alanbar acknowledgments 6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

0 

  4 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  
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*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


